
A PORTION OF LOT 11, BLOCK A DEE
UNREC.
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R

TYRE CHARLES A
582 SE SULTON LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7314

13-4S-17-08335-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 2.36 16,500 0 0 16,500

STANDARD
3

63,259
7,100
16,500
86,859
7,018
79,841

0
79,841
86,859

0

86,859

0949/2291 3/26/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTATE OF JAMES I TYR

CHARLES ALLEN TYRE

0783/0735 11/15/1993 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

JAMES I TYRE
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BLDG:3:1: AZALEA MH

LAND:2:1: 2.50 AC

SALE:2:1: 1.67 AC     $.70 STAMPS

SALE:1:1: 1.47 AC     $.70 STAMPS

28773 M H 325 08/04/2010

16484 REMODEL 164 01/10/2000

HX Base Yr

582 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,142 76.0930 85.22 97,321 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 58,163

UOP 96 20 19 1,052

USP 208 35 73 4,044

1,354 1,142 63,259

UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ BAS= W30 S35 E3 USP= S8 E26 N8 W26$ E27
N35$.

UOP 8

12

8

12

BAS

30

35

3

27

35

USP8

26

8

26

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 16,500


